ateess

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

Office of the Registrar (Academic Affairs)
FACULTY OF APPLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES

FEE STRUCTURE FOR KUCCPS & SSP DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

FEE DESCRIPTION SEMESTER | (KSHS) SEMESTER Il (KSHS)
Student Benevolent 75.00 75.00
Medical Levy 1,500.00 1,500.00
Library Levy 1,000.00 1,000.00
Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00
Examinations Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00
Student Union 700.00 700.00
Student ID 1,000.00* -
Tuition Fee 27,390.00 27,390.00
Industrial Attachment 3,000.00** -
Registration Fee 750.00 750.00
Caution Money 1,500.00* -
ICT Levy 2,500.00 2,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE 44,415.00 38,915.00

NOTE:

Fees for other semesters same as 2™ semester

Fees may be reviewed according to prevailing circumstances

Mid entry Students will pay mid-entry fee of Kshs. 15,000.00

* One off Fee paid at the commencement of studies

** Paid according to number of required attachment in the curriculum

Practical/Labs/Workshop based programmes will be charged an extra fee of Kshs. 6,000.00 annually
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Fee is payable through the following bank and branches:

Cooperative Bank of Kenya Acc. No 01129079001600 (Nkrumah Rd Branch).
Standard Chartered Bank Acc. No. 0102092728000 (Treasury Square).

Equity Bank Acc. No. 0460297818058 (Digo Rd Branch).

National Bank Acc. No. 01038074211700 (TUM Branch).

KCB Lamu Campus: Acc. No. 1118817192 (Mvita Branch).

KCB (TUM) Fee Collection Acc No. 1169329578 (Mvita Branch).

Barclays Bank Acc. No. 2034098894 (Nkrumah Rd Branch).

565 UM is 150 9001:2015 Certified
Technical University of Mombasa,
Tom Mboya Avenue P. O. Box 90420 - 80100, MOMBASA - KENYA.
TEL: (254) 41-2492222/3, FAX: (254) 41- 2495632, Mobile: (254) 0724-955377 | 0733 -955377
E-mail : info@tum.ac.ke, ve@tum.ac.ke, Website: www.tum.ac.ke



